Béh Teplickymi skalami
2021-08-29 Teplice nad Metuji

StarsSi zaci

start ~ 12:04:14 | 2006 - 2007 | registered: 8

rank

1

o N ool A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/kluci
3/holky
4/holky
4/Kkluci

#
588
577
546
560
585
583
591
478

name

ONDRE) SOUCEK

JAN PESINA

PETRA HAVLOVA
SARKA KOSTRUHOVA
LADISLAV RAIM
ADELA POHLOVA
BARBORA SRUTKOVA
DAVID HROUDA

year

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

team
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
VSK UNI BRNO
NOVY HRADEC
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BKL MACHOV
SASM

finish

07:22
07:49
08:00
08:40
09:21
09:34
09:39
11:14

2025-05-17 13:08:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
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delay

00:00
00:27
00:38
01:18
01:59
02:12
02:17
03:51
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